Fage i Fairgland (Unicorn Rides RAS

FPattern Name: Fairgland (Unicorn Rides RAS
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Mimijobe 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
625w X 623h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 25w X 24-7/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

B =z 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
o 4 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD [T
O ¢ 2 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
., 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T

[ IS 2 DMC 160 Gragblue~MD

B - 2 DMC 161 Gragbluc

B 2 DMC 1¢69 Pewter-| T

B b4 2 DMC 208 Lavencler-\/YDK

O & 2 DMC 209 Lavendcr~DK

B A 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-] T

O ol 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

O ¢ 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
B x 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
O q 2 DMC 316 Antiquc Mauve-MD
H 2 DMC 317 Fewter Giray

= 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T

H e 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

O N 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-] T

B * 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD

H o* 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

B x 2 DMC #+i13 Pewter Gray-DK

H o 2 DMC 41+ Steel Gray-DK
[ 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

0 e 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

| 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

B i 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD

B = 2 DMC 553 Violet

M| x 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

0 = 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-| T

N IZI 2 DMC 611 Drab Brown

O z 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-| T

m 2 DMC ¢é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
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Fage 2 Fairgland (Unicorn Rides RAS

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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646
647
648
742
762
783
791
792
79%
7 9%
797
819
823
8%2
842
844
869
927
930
952
9524
9%6
945
959
992
5052
3042
3% 64
5571
5607
5687
3722
5745
3746
3752
5766
5768
5771
3781
5790
5799
580%

Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-L T
Yellow-DK

Pearl Grag VY LT
Topaz-MD

Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK_
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-l T
R03a1 Blue

Byaby Pink-L T

Navy Blue-DK.

Golden Olive

Beige Brown VY LT
Beaver Brown-(1]. DK
f—iazclnut Browm\/Y DK
Gray Green-| T
Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc Blue-l T
Avocado (Green-VY DK
Avocado Gireen-DK MD
Tawny

Sea Green-MD
Aquamarinc~MD

Mocha Brown-MD
Antiquc Violet-] T

Finc Gireen

Black Brown

Plum-[ T

Mauve

Shc” Fink—MD

Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-]DK_

Antique Blue-VY LT
FPeacock Blue-| T

Grag Grreen-DK

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT
Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Grag-V'Y DK
Mauve-MD
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC

5807
»809
%810
3814
3816
%822
%828
58%5
%8%6
%8%8
%848
5849
3860
3861

%864
3865

Cornflower Blue
Turquoise~\/Y DK
Turquoise~DK
Aquamarine
Celadon Green-MD
Straw-| T
Hazelnut Brown
Crrape-MD
Grape-L T

| avender Blue-DK
Teal Green-MD
Teal Green-| T
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White
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Fage 4 Fairgland (Unicorn Rides RAS Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 150 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 156 669 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 157 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 159 1680 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BEDMC 160 1492 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 141 5702 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BEDMC 169 2408 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 208 ii4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 209 455 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 223 98 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 224 i39 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 225 595 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 315 201 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 316 i46 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 317 15%02 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
ODMC 318 2851 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 32%¢ 1870 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 341 202 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 356 74 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BEDMC 370 60% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 413 14138 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
EDMC 414 4798 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
EDMC 435 116 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 436 299 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 535 32498 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 9.000
B DMC 552 460 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 553 514 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 597 728 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 598 682 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 411 1918 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 612 %248 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 445 19245 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 6.000
EDMC 646 9919 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3.000
O DMC 647 1322 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 448 629 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 742 30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Fairgland (Unicorn Rides RAS Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 762 3091 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 78» i%0 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 791 9960 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3 000
EDMC 792 24122 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 7.000
EDMC 793 188 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 794 i9% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 797 17563 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
ODMC 819 1266 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3823 8190 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
BEDMC 832 72 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 842 402 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3844 42801 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 12.000
B DMC 3869 714 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 927 794 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 9% 5635 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
O DMC 932 i0oi4 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 934 287%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 8.000
B DMC 936 1438 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 945 i58 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
O DMC 959 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 992 29 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3032 1210 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3042 2502 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3264 325 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 6570 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3607 30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3687 22 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3722 56 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3743 4752 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3746 602 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3752 1303 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3766 153 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3768 614 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3771 113 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3781 5142 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3790 6334 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3799 74359 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 21.000
B DMC 3803 35 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3807 4485 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3809 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 33810 341 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3814 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Fairgland (Unicorn Rides RAS Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 3816 246 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 3822 i34 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3828 172 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3835 664 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3836 211 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3838 029 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3848 79 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3849 261 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 4169 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3861 2104  © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 663 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3865 1580 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000



